Welsh Pony & Cob Society NZ

Name

GLENMOOR SOLITAIRE
KURIHEKA BIJOU
KURIHEKA MOONSTONE
GLENMOOR LITTLE GEM
GLENMOOR CAMELOT

KURIHEKA FOOTMAN

Equine Registry

DoB

1987

1974

1976

1981

1982

1978

Siblings

Sex Reg

Sire

Mare WPB 1446 | SABRE

Mare 161
Mare 243
Mare 568

Gelding G1262

Gelding G1102

PUNGA HAFFOD
PUNGA HAFFOD
PUNGA HAFFOD
GLYNMAWR SUNDOWNER (liu)

PUNGA HAFFOD
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KURIHEKA GEM (1975)

Dam

KURIHEKA SAPPHIRE
KURIHEKA SAPPHIRE
KURIHEKA SAPPHIRE
KURIHEKA SAPPHIRE
KURIHEKA SAPPHIRE

KURIHEKA SAPPHIRE

https:/lequineregistry.net



